
​Brander Gardens - Grade 5 (English) 2025-2026​

​All students should bring a backpack, indoor shoes, and a water bottle. All items must be labelled with your child’s name.​

​8​ ​Duotang (variety of colours)​

​2​ ​Hilroy 140 Page Coil Scribbler​

​24​ ​HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)​

​4​ ​Highlighter(s) (different colours)​

​2​ ​Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)​

​2​ ​Sharpie Ultra Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)​

​1​ ​Crayola 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)​

​1​ ​Mr. Sketch 12 Washable Markers​

​1​ ​Oil Pastels (12)​

​1​ ​8 PRANG Washable Watercolour Paints​

​4​ ​White Eraser (large)​

​3​ ​40g Glue Stick​

​1​ ​30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)​

​2​ ​Large Ziploc Bag (27 x 28cm)​

​2​ ​Index Dividers - pkg of 5​

​2​ ​Pencil Pouch (zippered)​

​1​ ​Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with lid​

​1​ ​Roll of Scotch Tape​

​1​ ​Pointed Scissors (Right or Left Handed)​

​1​ ​Solar Powered Calculator​

​2​ ​1.5” O Ring Binder​

​1​ ​Headphones for Computer Use​

​2​ ​Facial Tissue (160 sheets)​

​1​ ​Whiteboard 9x12​

​1​ ​Whiteboard eraser​

​1​ ​Package of​​EXPO​​Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (4​​assorted colours)​

​1​ ​Computer Mouse (optional)​



​Brander Gardens - Grade 5 (French) 2025-2026​
​All students should bring a backpack, indoor shoes and a water bottle. All items must be labeled with your​
​child’s name.​

​8​ ​Duotang (variety of colours)​

​4​ ​Hilroy Exercise Book - 80 pages (no coil)​

​24​ ​HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)​

​4​ ​Highlighter(s) (different colours)​

​2​ ​Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)​

​2​ ​Sharpie Ultra Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)​

​1​ ​Crayola 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)​

​1​ ​Mr. Sketch 12 Washable Markers​

​1​ ​Oil Pastels (12)​

​1​ ​8 PRANG Washable Watercolour Paints​

​4​ ​White Eraser (large)​

​3​ ​40g Glue Stick​

​1​ ​30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)​

​3​ ​Large Ziploc Bag (27 x 28cm)​

​1​ ​Whiteboard (9 x 12”)​

​1​ ​Package of​​EXPO​​Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (4​​assorted colours)​

​1​ ​Whiteboard Eraser​

​2​ ​Index Dividers - pkg of 5​

​2​ ​Pencil Pouch​

​1​ ​Pointed Scissors (Right or Left Handed)​

​1​ ​Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with lid​

​1​ ​Bescherelle Verb Book​

​1​ ​Solar Powered Calculator​

​2​ ​1.5” O Ring Binder​

​1​ ​Headphones for Computer Use​

​2​ ​Facial Tissue (160 sheets)​

​1​ ​Computer Mouse (optional)​


